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Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Dylan Bowley KetteringT 13:37
2 Archie Parkinson CorbyAc 13:47
3 Edward Pettitt ValeRoyalA 13:53
4 Ryan Shields Birchfield A 13:57
5 Samuel Martin Guildford& 14:00
6 Louis Hudson Keighley&C A 14:02
7 Josh Robins Bromsgrove A 14:05
8 Xavi Salcedo WreakeAndS 14:06
9 Sam Hopkins SalfordHar A 14:06
10 Samuel Reardon Blackheath A 14:08
11 Judah Yawitch Shaftesbur A 14:09
12 Edward Henderson AldershotF A 14:11
13 James Vaughan WorcesterA A 14:12
14 Owen Brownston Bedford&Co A 14:17
15 Fraser Gordon TonbridgeA A 14:18
16 Toby Reynolds HerneHillH A 14:20
17 Luke Brindle HorwichRMI A 14:22
18 Cameron Coveney Basingstok 14:23
19 Jacob Harrison HerneHillH B 14:24
20 William Atkinson Keighley&C B 14:25
21 Hugh Dow Cambridge& A 14:27
22 Aidan Oscroft BristolAnd A 14:39
23 George Lowe Harborough 14:42
24 MatthewMair HorwichRMI B 14:43
25 Ethan Bishop Birchfield B 14:47

26 Zenon Caine SaleHarrie 14:48
27 Theo Cheshire AldershotF B 14:49
28 Charlie Mansfield SalfordHar B 14:51
29 A VisramCipolletta Solihull&S 14:52
30 Ross VanHeerde WindsorSlo 14:53
31 Cameron Enser BracknellA 14:54
32 Samuel Myers Cambridge& B 14:54
33 Joseph Lawson Bedford&Co B 14:56
34 Elliott Morton RotherhamH 14:56
35 Leon Bradshaw ReadingAc B 15:01
36 Fenn Willoughby BristolAnd B 15:08
37 Cole Edmunds BristolAnd C 15:10
38 Finlay Spear CityOfNorw A 15:13
39 OliverMoor ReadingAc A 15:15
40 Brady Watkinson Wolverhamp 15:16
41 Samuel Davey WorcesterA B 15:18
42 Thomas Pollard CharnwoodA A 15:21
43 Josh Fawcett CityOfPort 15:22
44 Barney Jackman AldershotF C 15:25
45 Seamus Hurst CharnwoodA B 15:31
46 Liam Bell Cambridge& C 15:36
47 Ewan Boyle WestSuffol A 15:49
48 Joshua Keyte Bromsgrove B 17:20
49 Jamie Bubb SaffronAth 17:23
50 Daniel Reidy CoventryGo 17:48

Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Jaden Kennedy HerneHillH A 13:41 28:01 + 15
2 Luca Mayes CorbyAc 14:21 28:08 0
3 Rhys Watmough Keighley&C A 14:08 28:10 + 3
4 RyanMartin AldershotF A 14:05 28:16 + 8
5 Dylan King Birchfield A 14:25 28:22 - 1
6 Thomas Blamey Guildford& 14:28 28:28 - 1
7 Sam Morgan WorcesterA A 14:22 28:34 + 6
8 L WatsonQuilter WreakeAndS 14:30 28:36 0
9 MatthewTaylor TonbridgeA A 14:21 28:39 + 6
10 Harry Hyde AldershotF B 13:51 28:40 + 17
11 Samuel Bryan SalfordHar A 14:36 28:42 - 2
12 William Parkinson Basingstok 14:36 28:59 + 6
13 Ben Harrison HerneHillH B 14:37 29:01 + 6
14 MaxGodfrey Cambridge& A 14:38 29:05 + 7
15 Finlay Whitehead Keighley&C B 14:41 29:06 + 5
16 Declan Mullane RotherhamH 14:33 29:29 + 18
17 Matti Harris Shaftesbur A 15:25 29:34 - 6
18 Alexander Ranson BracknellA 14:52 29:46 + 13
19 Dylan Lowther ReadingAc A 14:33 29:48 + 20
20 AlexSibley Blackheath A 15:41 29:49 - 10
21 Nathan Lancaster HorwichRMI A 15:30 29:52 - 4
22 Thomas Bridger Cambridge& B 14:59 29:53 + 10
23 Rocco Hudson WindsorSlo 15:10 30:03 + 7
24 Luke Iles BristolAnd A 15:27 30:06 - 2
25 Oliver Cook SalfordHar B 15:17 30:08 + 3
26 Toby Middleton HorwichRMI B 15:28 30:11 - 2
27 Aidan Brennan Bedford&Co B 15:19 30:15 + 6
28 Bailey Roberts AldershotF C 14:54 30:19 + 16
29 Michael O’Rourke Bromsgrove A 16:34 30:39 - 22

30 Alex James SaleHarrie 15:55 30:43 - 4
31 Joshua Clutton KetteringT 17:09 30:46 - 30
32 Jamie Day CharnwoodA A 15:28 30:49 + 10
33 Oliver Mason Wolverhamp 15:37 30:53 + 7
34 Andrew Tomlin Bedford&Co A 16:40 30:57 - 20
35 Lewis Adamson BristolAnd B 16:05 31:13 + 1
36 Aaron Warmington Birchfield B 16:32 31:19 - 11
37 Joshua Noon WorcesterA B 16:01 31:19 + 4
38 Colin Foord CharnwoodA B 15:52 31:23 + 7
39 Michael Langley CityOfNorw A 16:15 31:28 - 1
40 Yusuf Skinner Solihull&S 16:37 31:29 - 11
41 James Casling BristolAnd C 16:22 31:32 - 4
42 Angus Dow Cambridge& C 15:57 31:33 + 4
43 Matthew Raynor ReadingAc B 16:39 31:40 - 8
44 Reuben Witcherley WestSuffol A 16:14 32:03 + 3
45 Barnaby Smith Harborough 17:51 32:33 - 22
46 Mackenzie Besford Bromsgrove B 18:26 35:46 + 2
47 Thomas Reidy CoventryGo 19:39 37:27 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Jaden Kennedy HerneHillH A 13:41
2 Harry Hyde AldershotF B 13:51
3 RyanMartin AldershotF A 14:05
4 Rhys Watmough Keighley&C A 14:08
5 MatthewTaylor TonbridgeA A 14:21
6 Luca Mayes CorbyAc 14:21
7 Sam Morgan WorcesterA A 14:22
8 Dylan King Birchfield A 14:25
9 Thomas Blamey Guildford& 14:28
10 L WatsonQuilter WreakeAndS 14:30
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Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Harvey Lewis Keighley&C A 13:48 41:58 + 2
2 Benjamin Blamey Guildford& 13:54 42:22 + 4
3 Alex Stapleton Birchfield A 14:08 42:30 + 2
4 Jacob Solon HerneHillH A 14:41 42:42 - 3
5 Alfie Spear AldershotF A 14:29 42:45 - 1
6 LewisJarrod Royle SalfordHar A 14:10 42:52 + 5
7 O Parmenter Cambridge& A 14:05 43:10 + 7
8 R WatsonQuilter WreakeAndS 14:42 43:18 0
9 Zak Colvin ReadingAc A 13:47 43:35 + 10
10 Luca Stubbs Shaftesbur A 14:13 43:47 + 7
11 Henry Taylor TonbridgeA A 15:23 44:02 - 2
12 Jake Lawson CorbyAc 15:57 44:05 - 10
13 George Manolis AldershotF B 15:42 44:22 - 3
14 Matthew Flatters HorwichRMI A 14:35 44:27 + 7
15 Simon Carey BracknellA 14:43 44:29 + 3
16 Richard Sutton Basingstok 15:40 44:39 - 4
17 Ben Harle WorcesterA A 16:09 44:43 - 10
18 Jack Bannister BristolAnd A 14:46 44:52 + 6
19 Sam Hodgson WindsorSlo 14:53 44:56 + 4
20 JacobAlley HerneHillH B 16:13 45:14 - 7
21 James Fraser Cambridge& B 15:34 45:27 + 1
22 Alexander Alston Bedford&Co A 14:37 45:34 + 12
23 FinleyArthur Reid HorwichRMI B 15:30 45:41 + 3
24 Liam Stone AldershotF C 15:35 45:54 + 4
25 Ben Jones CharnwoodA A 15:25 46:14 + 7

26 Louie Lambeth Wolverhamp 16:01 46:54 + 7
27 Fred Hawker BristolAnd B 15:48 47:01 + 8
28 ZacharyTaylor CityOfNorw A 15:51 47:19 + 11
29 Tom Rattray CharnwoodA B 15:57 47:20 + 9
30 Barnaby Corry Blackheath A 17:43 47:32 - 10
31 Daniel Shaw RotherhamH 18:05 47:34 - 15
32 Toby Bennett Solihull&S 16:26 47:55 + 8
33 Jacob Corrie SaleHarrie 17:26 48:09 - 3
34 Joe Bradford WestSuffol A 16:15 48:18 + 10
35 Oliver Nixon WorcesterA B 17:18 48:37 + 2
36 Matthew Griffin Bromsgrove A 18:34 49:13 - 7
37 MatthewAshcroft Birchfield B 21:02 52:21 - 1
38 Toby Fletcher Harborough 20:35 53:08 + 7
39 Mason Harvey Bromsgrove B 19:24 55:10 + 7
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Zak Colvin ReadingAc A 13:47
2 Harvey Lewis Keighley&C A 13:48
3 Benjamin Blamey Guildford& 13:54
4 O Parmenter Cambridge& A 14:05
5 Alex Stapleton Birchfield A 14:08
6 LewisJarrod Royle SalfordHar A 14:10
7 Luca Stubbs Shaftesbur A 14:13
8 Alfie Spear AldershotF A 14:29
9 Matthew Flatters HorwichRMI A 14:35
10 Alexander Alston Bedford&Co A 14:37
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Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Final

1 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A’ 41:58
1 LouisHudson (6) 14:02 2 RhysWatmough (3) 14:08
3 Harvey Lewis (1) 13:48
2 Guildford & Godalming AC 42:22

1 SamuelMartin (5) 14:00 2 ThomasBlamey (6) 14:28
3 BenjaminBlamey (2) 13:54
3 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 42:30

1 RyanShields (4) 13:57 2 DylanKing (5) 14:25
3 AlexStapleton (3) 14:08
4 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 42:42

1 TobyReynolds (16) 14:20 2 JadenKennedy (1) 13:41
3 JacobSolon (4) 14:41
5 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 42:45

1 EdwardHenderson (12) 14:11 2 RyanMartin (4) 14:05
3 AlfieSpear (5) 14:29
6 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 42:52

1 SamHopkins (9) 14:06 2 SamuelBryan (11) 14:36
3 LewisJarrodRoyle (6) 14:10
7 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 43:10

1 HughDow (21) 14:27 2 MaxGodfrey (14) 14:38
3 OParmenter (7) 14:05
8 Wreake And Soar Valley AC 43:18

1 XaviSalcedo (8) 14:06 2 LWatsonQuilter (8) 14:30
3 RWatsonQuilter (8) 14:42
9 Reading AC ‘A’ 43:35

1 OliverMoor (39) 15:15 2 DylanLowther (19) 14:33
3 ZakColvin (9) 13:47
10 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘A’ 43:47
1 JudahYawitch (11) 14:09 2 MattiHarris (17) 15:25
3 LucaStubbs (10) 14:13
11 TonbridgeAC ‘A’ 44:02
1 FraserGordon (15) 14:18 2 MatthewTaylor (9) 14:21
3 HenryTaylor (11) 15:23
12 CorbyAC 44:05
1 ArchieParkinson (2) 13:47 2 LucaMayes (2) 14:21
3 JakeLawson (12) 15:57
13 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 44:22
1 TheoCheshire (27) 14:49 2 HarryHyde (10) 13:51
3 GeorgeManolis (13) 15:42
14 Horwich R M I Harriers ‘A’ 44:27
1 LukeBrindle (17) 14:22 2 NathanLancaster (21) 15:30
3 MatthewFlatters (14) 14:35
15 BracknellAC 44:29
1 CameronEnser (31) 14:54 2 AlexanderRanson (18) 14:52
3 SimonCarey (15) 14:43
16 Basingstoke&MidHants 44:39
1 CameronCoveney (18) 14:23 2 WilliamParkinson (12) 14:36
3 RichardSutton (16) 15:40
17 WorcesterAC ‘A’ 44:43
1 JamesVaughan (13) 14:12 2 SamMorgan (7) 14:22
3 BenHarle (17) 16:09
18 Bristol And West Ac ( t. 1882 ‘A’ 44:52
1 AidanOscroft (22) 14:39 2 LukeIles (24) 15:27
3 JackBannister (18) 14:46
19 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow 44:56
1 RossVanHeerde (30) 14:53 2 RoccoHudson (23) 15:10
3 SamHodgson (19) 14:53
20 Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’ 45:14
1 JacobHarrison (19) 14:24 2 BenHarrison (13) 14:37
3 JacobAlley (20) 16:13
21 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’ 45:27
1 SamuelMyers (32) 14:54 2 ThomasBridger (22) 14:59
3 JamesFraser (21) 15:34

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
22 Bedford&CountyAC ‘A’ 45:34
1 Owen Brownston (14) 14:17 2 AndrewTomlin (34) 16:40
3 AlexanderAlston (22) 14:37
23 Horwich R M I Harriers ‘B’ 45:41
1 MatthewMair (24) 14:43 2 TobyMiddleton (26) 15:28
3 FinleyArthurReid (23) 15:30
24 AldershotFarnham&District ‘C’ 45:54
1 BarneyJackman (44) 15:25 2 BaileyRoberts (28) 14:54
3 LiamStone (24) 15:35
25 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 46:14
1 ThomasPollard (42) 15:21 2 JamieDay (32) 15:28
3 BenJones (25) 15:25
26 Wolverhampton & Bilston 46:54
1 BradyWatkinson (40) 15:16 2 OliverMason (33) 15:37
3 LouieLambeth (26) 16:01
27 Bristol And West Ac ( t. 1882 ‘B’ 47:01
1 FennWilloughby (36) 15:08 2 LewisAdamson (35) 16:05
3 FredHawker (27) 15:48
28 CityOfNorwichAC ‘A’ 47:19
1 FinlaySpear (38) 15:13 2 MichaelLangley (39) 16:15
3 ZacharyTaylor (28) 15:51
29 Charnwood A C ‘B’ 47:20
1 SeamusHurst (45) 15:31 2 ColinFoord (38) 15:52
3 TomRattray (29) 15:57
30 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier ‘A’ 47:32
1 SamuelReardon (10) 14:08 2 AlexSibley (20) 15:41
3 BarnabyCorry (30) 17:43
31 Rotherham Harriers And AC 47:34
1 ElliottMorton (34) 14:56 2 DeclanMullane (16) 14:33
3 DanielShaw (31) 18:05
32 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti 47:55
1 AVisramCipolletta (29) 14:52 2 YusufSkinner (40) 16:37
3 TobyBennett (32) 16:26
33 Sale Harriers Manchester 48:09
1 ZenonCaine (26) 14:48 2 AlexJames (30) 15:55
3 JacobCorrie (33) 17:26
34 WestSuffolkAC ‘A’ 48:18
1 EwanBoyle (47) 15:49 2 ReubenWitcherley (44) 16:14
3 JoeBradford (34) 16:15
35 WorcesterAC ‘B’ 48:37
1 SamuelDavey (41) 15:18 2 JoshuaNoon (37) 16:01
3 OliverNixon (35) 17:18
36 BromsgroveAndRedditch ‘A’ 49:13
1 JoshRobins (7) 14:05 2 MichaelO’Rourke (29) 16:34
3 MatthewGriffin (36) 18:34
37 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’ 52:21
1 EthanBishop (25) 14:47 2 AaronWarmington (36) 16:32
3 Matthew Ashcroft (37) 21:02
38 HarboroughAC 53:08
1 GeorgeLowe (23) 14:42 2 BarnabySmith (45) 17:51
3 TobyFletcher (38) 20:35
39 BromsgroveAndRedditch ‘B’ 55:10
1 JoshuaKeyte (48) 17:20 2 MackenzieBesford (46) 18:26
3 MasonHarvey (39) 19:24

Incomplete Teams:
Keighley & Craven AC ‘B’

1 WilliamAtkinson (20) 14:25 2 FinlayWhitehead (15) 14:41

Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 CharlieMansfield (28) 14:51 2 OliverCook (25) 15:17

Bedford&CountyAC ‘B’
1 JosephLawson (33) 14:56 2 AidanBrennan (27) 15:19
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Kettering Town Harriers
1 DylanBowley (1) 13:37 2 JoshuaClutton (31) 17:09

Bristol And West Ac ( t. 1882 ‘C’
1 ColeEdmunds (37) 15:10 2 JamesCasling (41) 16:22

Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘C’
1 LiamBell (46) 15:36 2 Angus Dow (42) 15:57

Reading AC ‘B’
1 LeonBradshaw (35) 15:01 2 MatthewRaynor (43) 16:39

CoventryGodivaHarriers
1 DanielReidy (50) 17:48 2 ThomasReidy (47) 19:39

Vale Royal AC
1 EdwardPettitt (3) 13:53

CityOfPortsmouthAC
1 Josh Fawcett (43) 15:22

SaffronAthleticsClub
1 JamieBubb (49) 17:23
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Fastest of all legs
1 Dylan Bowley KetteringT 13:37
2 Jaden Kennedy HerneHillH A 13:41
3 Zak Colvin ReadingAc A 13:47
= Archie Parkinson CorbyAc 13:47
5 Harvey Lewis Keighley&C A 13:48
6 Harry Hyde AldershotF B 13:51
7 Edward Pettitt ValeRoyalA 13:53
8 Benjamin Blamey Guildford& 13:54
9 Ryan Shields Birchfield A 13:57
10 Samuel Martin Guildford& 14:00
11 Louis Hudson Keighley&C A 14:02
12 Josh Robins Bromsgrove A 14:05
= O Parmenter Cambridge& A 14:05
= Ryan Martin AldershotF A 14:05
15 Xavi Salcedo WreakeAndS 14:06
= Sam Hopkins SalfordHar A 14:06
17 Alex Stapleton Birchfield A 14:08
= Samuel Reardon Blackheath A 14:08
= Rhys Watmough Keighley&C A 14:08
20 Judah Yawitch Shaftesbur A 14:09
21 LewisJarrod Royle SalfordHar A 14:10
22 Edward Henderson AldershotF A 14:11
23 James Vaughan WorcesterA A 14:12
24 Luca Stubbs Shaftesbur A 14:13
25 Owen Brownston Bedford&Co A 14:17
26 Fraser Gordon TonbridgeA A 14:18
27 Toby Reynolds HerneHillH A 14:20
28 Matthew Taylor TonbridgeA A 14:21
= Luca Mayes CorbyAc 14:21
30 Luke Brindle HorwichRMI A 14:22
= Sam Morgan WorcesterA A 14:22
32 Cameron Coveney Basingstok 14:23
33 Jacob Harrison HerneHillH B 14:24
34 William Atkinson Keighley&C B 14:25
= Dylan King Birchfield A 14:25
36 Hugh Dow Cambridge& A 14:27
37 Thomas Blamey Guildford& 14:28
38 Alfie Spear AldershotF A 14:29
39 L WatsonQuilter WreakeAndS 14:30
40 Declan Mullane RotherhamH 14:33
= Dylan Lowther ReadingAc A 14:33
42 Matthew Flatters HorwichRMI A 14:35
43 William Parkinson Basingstok 14:36
= Samuel Bryan SalfordHar A 14:36
45 Alexander Alston Bedford&Co A 14:37
= Ben Harrison HerneHillH B 14:37
47 MaxGodfrey Cambridge& A 14:38
48 Aidan Oscroft BristolAnd A 14:39
49 Jacob Solon HerneHillH A 14:41
= Finlay Whitehead Keighley&C B 14:41
51 R WatsonQuilter WreakeAndS 14:42
= George Lowe Harborough 14:42
53 Simon Carey BracknellA 14:43
= Matthew Mair HorwichRMI B 14:43
55 Jack Bannister BristolAnd A 14:46
56 Ethan Bishop Birchfield B 14:47
57 Zenon Caine SaleHarrie 14:48
58 Theo Cheshire AldershotF B 14:49
59 Charlie Mansfield SalfordHar B 14:51
60 Alexander Ranson BracknellA 14:52
= A VisramCipolletta Solihull&S 14:52
62 Ross VanHeerde WindsorSlo 14:53
= Sam Hodgson WindsorSlo 14:53
64 Bailey Roberts AldershotF C 14:54
= Samuel Myers Cambridge& B 14:54
= Cameron Enser BracknellA 14:54
67 Elliott Morton RotherhamH 14:56
= Joseph Lawson Bedford&Co B 14:56

69 Thomas Bridger Cambridge& B 14:59
70 Leon Bradshaw ReadingAc B 15:01
71 Fenn Willoughby BristolAnd B 15:08
72 Cole Edmunds BristolAnd C 15:10
= Rocco Hudson WindsorSlo 15:10
74 Finlay Spear CityOfNorw A 15:13
75 Oliver Moor ReadingAc A 15:15
76 Brady Watkinson Wolverhamp 15:16
77 Oliver Cook SalfordHar B 15:17
78 Samuel Davey WorcesterA B 15:18
79 Aidan Brennan Bedford&Co B 15:19
80 Thomas Pollard CharnwoodA A 15:21
81 Josh Fawcett CityOfPort 15:22
82 Henry Taylor TonbridgeA A 15:23
83 Barney Jackman AldershotF C 15:25
= Ben Jones CharnwoodA A 15:25
= Matti Harris Shaftesbur A 15:25
86 Luke Iles BristolAnd A 15:27
87 Toby Middleton HorwichRMI B 15:28
= Jamie Day CharnwoodA A 15:28
89 FinleyArthur Reid HorwichRMI B 15:30
= Nathan Lancaster HorwichRMI A 15:30
91 Seamus Hurst CharnwoodA B 15:31
92 James Fraser Cambridge& B 15:34
93 Liam Stone AldershotF C 15:35
94 Liam Bell Cambridge& C 15:36
95 Oliver Mason Wolverhamp 15:37
96 Richard Sutton Basingstok 15:40
97 Alex Sibley Blackheath A 15:41
98 George Manolis AldershotF B 15:42
99 Fred Hawker BristolAnd B 15:48

100 Ewan Boyle WestSuffol A 15:49
101 Zachary Taylor CityOfNorw A 15:51
102 Colin Foord CharnwoodA B 15:52
103 Alex James SaleHarrie 15:55
104 Jake Lawson CorbyAc 15:57
= Angus Dow Cambridge& C 15:57
= Tom Rattray CharnwoodA B 15:57

107 Joshua Noon WorcesterA B 16:01
= Louie Lambeth Wolverhamp 16:01

109 Lewis Adamson BristolAnd B 16:05
110 Ben Harle WorcesterA A 16:09
111 Jacob Alley HerneHillH B 16:13
112 Reuben Witcherley WestSuffol A 16:14
113 Michael Langley CityOfNorw A 16:15
= Joe Bradford WestSuffol A 16:15

115 James Casling BristolAnd C 16:22
116 Toby Bennett Solihull&S 16:26
117 Aaron Warmington Birchfield B 16:32
118 Michael O’Rourke Bromsgrove A 16:34
119 Yusuf Skinner Solihull&S 16:37
120 Matthew Raynor ReadingAc B 16:39
121 Andrew Tomlin Bedford&Co A 16:40
122 Joshua Clutton KetteringT 17:09
123 Oliver Nixon WorcesterA B 17:18
124 Joshua Keyte Bromsgrove B 17:20
125 Jamie Bubb SaffronAth 17:23
126 Jacob Corrie SaleHarrie 17:26
127 Barnaby Corry Blackheath A 17:43
128 Daniel Reidy CoventryGo 17:48
129 Barnaby Smith Harborough 17:51
130 Daniel Shaw RotherhamH 18:05
131 Mackenzie Besford Bromsgrove B 18:26
132 Matthew Griffin Bromsgrove A 18:34
133 Mason Harvey Bromsgrove B 19:24
134 Thomas Reidy CoventryGo 19:39
135 Toby Fletcher Harborough 20:35
136 Matthew Ashcroft Birchfield B 21:02


